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Date Start Event Name Location Group Description
Sat 11/16/2013 10:00 am Boys Basketball Lunch LAHS Room 500

Los Alamitos High
Boys Basketball - VAR Boys Basketball Lunch

Mon 12/02/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Tue 12/03/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Wed 12/04/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Thu 12/05/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Fri 12/06/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Sat 12/07/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Cerritos High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Cerritos/Gahr Tip Off
Tourney

Fri 12/13/2013 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Canyon HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ Canyon HS
Mon 12/16/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Tue 12/17/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Wed 12/18/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Thu 12/19/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Fri 12/20/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Sat 12/21/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Sonora High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB North OC

Championship @ Sonora HS
Thu 12/26/2013 TBD Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
Fri 12/27/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
Sat 12/28/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
Sun 12/29/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
Mon 12/30/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
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Tue 12/31/2013 All Day Boys Varsity Basketball Estancia High School Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Coast Classic @

Estancia HS
Sat 01/04/2014 1:30 pm Boys Varsity Basketball El Toro Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs Saddleback Valley

Christian @ El Toro HS
Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB PCL/Sunset -

Northwood @ FVHS
Fri 01/10/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Fountain Valley HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ FVHS
Wed 01/15/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs Marina HS @ LAHS

Gym
Fri 01/17/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs Edison HS @ LAHS

Gym
Fri 01/24/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs NHHS @ LAHS Gym

Wed 01/29/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Huntington Beach HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ HBHS
Fri 01/31/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs FVHS @ LAHS Gym

Sat 02/01/2014 8:30 am Boys Varsity Basketball Mater Dei HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB Colony - Nike
Extravaganza @ Mater Dei HS

Wed 02/05/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Marina HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ Marina HS
Fri 02/07/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Edison HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ Edison HS
Tue 02/11/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Newport Harbor HS Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB @ NHHS
Thu 02/13/2014 7:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym with locker rooms
Boys Basketball - VAR B VAR BB vs HBHS @ LAHS Gym

Fri 02/21/2014 7:00 pm Boys BB vs Jordan HS Los Alamitos High
LAHS Gym with locker rooms

Boys Basketball - VAR Boys BB vs Jordan HS

Tue 02/25/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Rd 2 Inglewood High School Boys Basketball - VAR


